DANCER
Round (Chandelier)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The crystal design lamp Dancer is one of  interpretations of the traditional crystal
and glass chandeliers. The whole structure of this chandelier is composed of a
cascade of tiny glass elements of different shapes, that reminds the fringes

©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/05/2024
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
SS7651T-80-S-B-D
CODE
SS7651T-
80-S-B-D
SS7651T-80
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
*E.G : B =  SBrushed burnished
3 GLASS FINISH OPTIONS:
-1C Satin
-A2 Tangerine
-D Smoke
*E.G :  -1C = Satin
-B Brushed burnished
-K Polished Gold
-N Polished Nickel
CODE:
SS7651T-80